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2021 All-City Championship Swim Meet - 7/28/2021 to 7/31/2021

Madison, Wisconsin

Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group

Results - Friday AM - 11-12 Girls Preliminaries and Relays
 
Event 55  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Sponsor: Dental Health Associates

ALL-CITY M: 29.62 ! 2018 Hannah Mello - Seminole

ALL-CITY Y: 26.49 2014 Gabriela Pierobon Mays - Hawks

ALL-CITY SEM: 33.68 2016 Evelyn Laursen - Shorewood

GW POOL: 29.10 # 2015 Gabriela Pierobon Mays - Hawks

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Middleton Gators 12Sundell, Brynn 31.16 q  31.901
Ridgewood 12Osthelder, Sara 32.80 q  34.092
Monona Swim and Dive Club 12Johnson, Kennedy 33.16 q  32.803
Monona Swim and Dive Club 12Hrodey, Allie 33.34 q  33.664
Hawks Swim and Dive Team 12Porter, Kendall 33.82 q  34.335
High Point Swim Club 12Baldwin, Reese 33.98 q  33.876

Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive 12Ferguson, Molly 34.91 q  35.387
Middleton Gators 11Martin, Taetem 35.05 q  35.798
Hawks Swim and Dive Team 11Sathoff, Tenley 35.22 q  35.319
Ridgewood 12Patrick-Stern, Caitlin 35.51 q  35.2910
Middleton Gators 12Onopa, Margaret 35.63 q  38.0811
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te 12Ransom, Johanna 35.78 q  35.7112

Parkcrest Penguins 12Brenner, Ruthie 35.79 q  36.9013
High Point Swim Club 11Doehla, Brynn 35.87 q  37.2114
West Side Swim Club Dolphins 12Hattenhauer, Lauren 36.14 q  35.0315
Middleton Gators 12Shi, Sophie 36.35 q  36.0316
Ridgewood 12Lanphear, Addison 36.56 q  38.7517
Hill Farm Swim Club 12Mozena, Zoey 36.60 q  36.1118

Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te 11Plumer, Kinley 36.90  37.8419
Hawks Swim and Dive Team 11Konarske, Katelyn 37.23  36.9220

Ridgewood 12Polglaze, Lucy 37.27  36.7121
Monona Swim and Dive Club 12Phillips, Makena 37.55  36.6922
Maple Bluff Country Club Swim 12Stephenson, Polly 37.70  38.1923
Hill Farm Swim Club 12Sussman, Charlotte 37.93  41.1624
Monona Swim and Dive Club 12Fonner, Emersyn 38.11  37.8425
Monona Swim and Dive Club 10Zeutzius, Sydney 38.23  42.8426
Ridgewood 11Martinelli, Jane 38.59  38.4727
Ridgewood 12Boerboom, Jocelyn 38.61  41.7328
Parkcrest Penguins 12Taapken, Nida 38.81  39.4129
Parkcrest Penguins 11Butrymowicz, Ada 39.34  41.4430
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive 12Scheer, Quinlan 40.21  37.9631
Ridgewood 11Hammond, Addison 41.13  40.6732
West Side Swim Club Dolphins 11Weaver, Olivia 41.54  39.5733
Ridgewood 12Matthews, Katherine 41.66  42.5334
Parkcrest Penguins 11Moskol, Sydney 41.98  41.6935
Maple Bluff Country Club Swim 11Sweeney, Breanna 42.07  42.3836
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2021 All-City Championship Swim Meet - 7/28/2021 to 7/31/2021

Madison, Wisconsin

Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group

Results - Friday AM - 11-12 Girls Preliminaries and Relays

Preliminaries ...   (Event 55  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive 12Wickizer, Violet 42.08  42.4137
West Side Swim Club Dolphins 11Hasinoff, Anabel 42.26  44.0638
Middleton Gators 12Gad, Mallak 42.33  41.1439
Hill Farm Swim Club 12Maxted, Libby 42.38  39.8140
High Point Swim Club 12Campbell, Mikayla 42.64  44.5241
Ridgewood 11Martinez, Ellie 44.74  49.4242
Ridgewood 11Raymond, Sienna 44.87  50.4743
Monona Swim and Dive Club 11Vetter, Whitley 46.10  47.5644
Goodman Waves 12Rosales, Mira 47.01  51.7745
Hawks Swim and Dive Team 11Rathfelder, Ellie 48.31  44.2646
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te 11Grady, Caelan 49.26  48.1147
Middleton Gators 11Seitz, Veronica 49.37  54.2448
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive 11Thalasinos, Alexandria 49.66  45.4249
Hawks Swim and Dive Team 11Geier, Lauren 50.35  49.2550
Ridgewood 12Braun, Jane 50.36  52.1451
Ridgewood 11Haushalter, Tessa 50.37  49.1752
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive 12Winkle-Wagner, Eleanor 51.31  47.8453
Ridgewood 12Withee, Marian 51.57  53.4854
Nakoma Swim Team 11Ferrazzano, Delphine 51.83  51.7155
Parkcrest Penguins 12Wedding, Chloe 52.01  52.43*56
Middleton Gators 11Kulis, Zoey 52.01  1:00.41*56
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te 12Rusche, Lydia 53.23  NT58
Monona Swim and Dive Club 12Hamel, Gianna 53.74  58.3459
Middleton Gators 11Ryan-Kaiser, Imogen 54.40  54.3860
Parkcrest Penguins 11Huff, Margaret 57.52  56.7961
Monona Swim and Dive Club 11Maskel, Amelia 58.75  59.3662
Goodman Waves 12Berge, Carina 58.94  57.8463
Middleton Gators 11Bauer, Chiara 1:02.83  57.1664
High Point Swim Club 12McAdams, Moriah DQ 38.29  44.98---

Shoulders not at or past vertical towards breast off the wall


